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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Haley Cooper-Scott     F3039         1/35     1:47:51    6:57     1:47:48
2     Brian Vandenburg       M1929         1/14     1:48:05    6:58     1:48:03
3     Doug Wordell           M4049         1/39     1:49:24    7:03     1:49:22
4     Charles Toillion       M3039         1/34     1:49:45    7:04     1:49:42
5     Tyler Wain             M1929         2/14     1:52:52    7:16     1:52:50
6     Kevin Beiers           M3039         2/34     1:58:28    7:38     1:58:28
7     Jeremiah Alexander     M1929         3/14     2:00:17    7:45     2:00:10
8     Abilio Monteiro        M3039         3/34     2:00:51    7:47     2:00:49
9     Paul Suter             M4049         2/39     2:01:00    7:48     2:00:56
10    James Aka Scott Procto M4049         3/39     2:01:28    7:49     2:01:25
11    Gretchen Rose Wolf     F3039         2/35     2:01:35    7:50     2:01:31
12    Lindsay Swan           F1929         1/25     2:01:39    7:50     2:01:37
13    Chris Baker            M3039         4/34     2:03:16    7:56     2:03:11
14    Art Miller             M4049         4/39     2:03:35    7:57     2:03:26
15    David Paetkau          M4049         5/39     2:03:39    7:58     2:03:34
16    Frederic Dugenet       M3039         5/34     2:03:42    7:58     2:03:40
17    Matthew Hietala        M3039         6/34     2:04:06    7:59     2:04:01
18    Nathan Taylor          M3039         7/34     2:04:08    8:00     2:04:04
19    Alan Rietze            M4049         6/39     2:04:16    8:00     2:04:13
20    Bryan Depew            M3039         8/34     2:04:22    8:01     2:04:17
21    Hans Harzl             M4049         7/39     2:05:09    8:04     2:05:06
22    John Kercher           M1929         4/14     2:05:11    8:04     2:05:06
23    Henry Seipp            M4049         8/39     2:05:11    8:04     2:05:08
24    Jason Gillmer          M4049         9/39     2:05:50    8:06     2:05:44
25    Mike Lauffer           M4049        10/39     2:05:51    8:06     2:05:45
26    Katrina Nebel          F3039         3/35     2:06:17    8:08     2:06:14
27    Kay Reynolds           F5059         1/11     2:06:15    8:08     2:06:15
28    Brock Salzman          M4049        11/39     2:06:45    8:10     2:06:41
29    Jared Lampton          M3039         9/34     2:06:58    8:10     2:06:48
30    David Worley           M1929         5/14     2:06:56    8:10     2:06:49
31    Mark Rickard           M3039        10/34     2:07:42    8:13     2:07:34
32    Meg Elwell             F3039         4/35     2:08:18    8:16     2:08:11
33    Kelly Warner           F1929         2/25     2:08:34    8:16     2:08:23
34    Donald Aslinger        M1929         6/14     2:08:50    8:18     2:08:47
35    Jeremy Koziol          M1929         7/14     2:09:20    8:19     2:09:05
36    Kathryn Beck           F3039         5/35     2:09:30    8:20     2:09:24
37    Clint Morton           M3039        11/34     2:10:55    8:26     2:10:49
38    Robyn McGinnity        F3039         6/35     2:11:05    8:26     2:11:00
39    Howard Jeffries        M60UP          1/7     2:11:12    8:27     2:11:04
40    Kristin Schuchart      F1929         3/25     2:11:40    8:29     2:11:33
41    Jason Bjelkengren      M3039        12/34     2:11:44    8:29     2:11:35
42    Jared Douglas          M3039        13/34     2:11:45    8:29     2:11:38
43    Julie Cary             F3039         7/35     2:12:16    8:31     2:12:07
44    Rafael Beier           M5059         1/19     2:12:35    8:32     2:12:33
45    Randy Smith            M60UP          2/7     2:13:17    8:35     2:13:07
46    Jay Evans              M3039        14/34     2:14:50    8:41     2:14:43
47    Matt Beard             M3039        15/34     2:15:03    8:41     2:14:48
48    James Marshall         M3039        16/34     2:15:20    8:43     2:15:12
49    Tina Sanger            F4049         1/24     2:15:37    8:44     2:15:32
50    Chris Zylak            M4049        12/39     2:15:52    8:45     2:15:49
51    Mark Prewitt           M3039        17/34     2:16:28    8:47     2:16:22
52    Eric Steigerwald       M5059         2/19     2:16:55    8:48     2:16:36
53    Jonathan Wald          M4049        13/39     2:17:00    8:49     2:16:46
54    Cassandra Goode        F1929         4/25     2:17:05    8:49     2:16:47
55    Chad Nelson            M4049        14/39     2:18:22    8:54     2:18:05
56    Frank Johnson          M5059         3/19     2:18:41    8:55     2:18:24
57    Ted Barnwell           M5059         4/19     2:18:48    8:56     2:18:41
58    Michael Nation         M4049        15/39     2:18:58    8:57     2:18:52
59    Rob Madsen             M4049        16/39     2:19:03    8:57     2:18:58
60    Jason Keen             M3039        18/34     2:19:21    8:58     2:19:12
61    Bob Lutz               M4049        17/39     2:19:30    8:58     2:19:14
62    Erik Smith             M4049        18/39     2:19:54    9:00     2:19:36
63    Jeffery Smith          M1929         8/14     2:20:42    9:03     2:20:35
64    Ken Butt               M5059         5/19     2:21:03    9:05     2:20:52
65    Megan Hoefer           F4049         2/24     2:21:08    9:05     2:21:02
66    L. Jaye Hopkins        F3039         8/35     2:21:37    9:07     2:21:29
67    Shelley Anderson       F4049         3/24     2:21:30    9:07     2:21:30
68    Mark Kraby             M3039        19/34     2:21:42    9:07     2:21:31
69    Havilah Correira       F1929         5/25     2:22:09    9:09     2:22:02
70    Luke Bakken            M3039        20/34     2:22:18    9:10     2:22:12
71    Jay Loveland           M3039        21/34     2:22:31    9:10     2:22:14
72    Von Walden             M4049        19/39     2:22:48    9:12     2:22:43
73    Michael Grant          M4049        20/39     2:23:22    9:13     2:23:04
74    Jean Schulz            F4049         4/24     2:23:20    9:13     2:23:07
75    Jennifer Miller        F3039         9/35     2:23:21    9:13     2:23:07
76    Glen Cameron           M4049        21/39     2:23:48    9:15     2:23:32
77    Bob Sewell             M4049        22/39     2:23:48    9:15     2:23:35
78    Brandell Mitchell      F3039        10/35     2:23:37    9:15     2:23:37
79    Ron Labar              M4049        23/39     2:24:06    9:16     2:23:46
80    Derrick Havin          M3039        22/34     2:24:41    9:19     2:24:34
81    Steve Bolingbroke      M4049        24/39     2:24:53    9:20     2:24:46
82    Lindsay Burdett        F1929         6/25     2:24:55    9:20     2:24:46
83    George Rice            M5059         6/19     2:25:03    9:20     2:24:55
84    Emily Williams         F3039        11/35     2:25:53    9:23     2:25:39
85    Danielle Seibert       F1929         7/25     2:26:08    9:25     2:26:04
86    Lisa Sunderman         F3039        12/35     2:26:21    9:25     2:26:11
87    Molly Daniels          F1929         8/25     2:26:22    9:25     2:26:15
88    Ethan Bergman          M5059         7/19     2:26:33    9:26     2:26:26
89    Phillip Sheely         M5059         8/19     2:26:56    9:27     2:26:46
90    Michele Miller         F4049         5/24     2:27:06    9:28     2:26:55
91    Sarah Griffith         F5059         2/11     2:27:15    9:28     2:27:00
92    Daniel Wolfe           M4049        25/39     2:27:16    9:28     2:27:00
93    Chad Taylor            M4049        26/39     2:27:09    9:28     2:27:02
94    Natalie Brandsma       F1929         9/25     2:27:29    9:30     2:27:26
95    James Daniels          M5059         9/19     2:27:50    9:31     2:27:43
96    Ann Kik-Powers         F3039        13/35     2:29:06    9:36     2:28:53
97    Erika Kinzer           F1929        10/25     2:29:22    9:37     2:29:09
98    Lori Wordell           F4049         6/24     2:29:22    9:37     2:29:12
99    Tim Powers             M3039        23/34     2:29:27    9:37     2:29:14
100   Paul Myers             M5059        10/19     2:29:36    9:38     2:29:32
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101   Brock Pounder          M1929         9/14     2:29:43    9:38     2:29:38
102   Sara Reed              F1929        11/25     2:29:45    9:38     2:29:39
103   Tom Prez               M5059        11/19     2:30:14    9:40     2:30:05
104   Ed Parker              M4049        27/39     2:30:28    9:41     2:30:17
105   Elisia Oka             F3039        14/35     2:30:34    9:41     2:30:23
106   Loni Harvey            F3039        15/35     2:30:34    9:41     2:30:24
107   Matt Fetcho            M3039        24/34     2:32:06    9:47     2:31:46
108   Clare Hurrey           F1929        12/25     2:32:18    9:47     2:31:58
109   Janice Heil            F4049         7/24     2:32:21    9:48     2:31:59
110   Annie Heacock          F1929        13/25     2:32:08    9:48     2:32:00
111   Amanda Lenoch          F3039        16/35     2:32:29    9:48     2:32:07
112   Matthew Bauer          M1929        10/14     2:32:54    9:49     2:32:30
113   Layne Bauer            F1929        14/25     2:32:54    9:50     2:32:31
114   Sheila Hill            F5059         3/11     2:33:02    9:50     2:32:40
115   Gerald Scheibner       M5059        12/19     2:33:13    9:52     2:33:06
116   Greg Rehn              M3039        25/34     2:33:40    9:52     2:33:13
117   Emily Norton           F3039        17/35     2:34:34    9:56     2:34:13
118   Roger Clark            M1929        11/14     2:35:12    9:59     2:35:00
119   Hank Greer             M5059        13/19     2:35:24   10:00     2:35:18
120   Daniel Neuenfeldt      M3039        26/34     2:35:42   10:01     2:35:24
121   Rachel Toor            F4049         8/24     2:36:13   10:03     2:36:05
122   Sally Nelson           F3039        18/35     2:36:25   10:04     2:36:08
123   Michelle Levitch       F4049         9/24     2:36:58   10:06     2:36:47
124   John Pickett           M5059        14/19     2:37:25   10:08     2:37:18
125   Crystal Pedersen       F4049        10/24     2:37:30   10:09     2:37:27
126   Robert Wallis          M5059        15/19     2:37:58   10:09     2:37:30
127   Heidi Green            F4049        11/24     2:38:46   10:12     2:38:26
128   Brad Peavoy            M4049        28/39     2:38:45   10:12     2:38:27
129   Emily Compton          F1929        15/25     2:38:44   10:13     2:38:28
130   Liz Edwards            F3039        19/35     2:38:49   10:13     2:38:40
131   Michael Safstrom       M1929        12/14     2:39:03   10:15     2:38:59
132   Erika Prins            F1929        16/25     2:39:33   10:16     2:39:27
133   Becky Clements         F3039        20/35     2:39:44   10:17     2:39:32
134   Barbara Brown          F5059         4/11     2:39:46   10:17     2:39:38
135   Bonnie Cullings        F3039        21/35     2:40:06   10:19     2:40:02
136   Rachel Baumann         F3039        22/35     2:40:06   10:19     2:40:03
137   Jared Pettey           M3039        27/34     2:40:39   10:20     2:40:27
138   Matthew Leonard        M3039        28/34     2:40:40   10:20     2:40:27
139   Thomas Hutton          M3039        29/34     2:41:33   10:24     2:41:22
140   Everett Riggs          M4049        29/39     2:42:29   10:27     2:42:11
141   Michael Martin         M4049        30/39     2:42:44   10:27     2:42:21
142   Brad Lecoe             M5059        16/19     2:43:53   10:33     2:43:53
143   Teresa Cooper          F5059         5/11     2:44:24   10:34     2:43:59
144   Osa Thatcher           F60UP          1/3     2:44:31   10:35     2:44:20
145   Donna Butt             F4049        12/24     2:45:08   10:38     2:44:58
146   Megan Decker           F3039        23/35     2:45:27   10:39     2:45:12
147   Tim Teterud,           M3039        30/34     2:45:27   10:39     2:45:12
148   Scott Spink            M4049        31/39     2:45:50   10:40     2:45:32
149   Becca Orchard          F5059         6/11     2:46:01   10:40     2:45:36
150   Misty Waggener         F3039        24/35     2:46:04   10:40     2:45:36
151   Robert Massie          M60UP          3/7     2:46:29   10:43     2:46:16
152   Bruce Howard           M5059        17/19     2:46:43   10:43     2:46:23
153   Darrin Mason           M4049        32/39     2:46:36   10:43     2:46:26
154   Kelly Schaefer         F1929        17/25     2:46:49   10:44     2:46:36
155   Kimberly Shappee       F1929        18/25     2:46:49   10:44     2:46:36
156   Aaron Jackson          M3039        31/34     2:47:23   10:45     2:46:56
157   Tracy Tribbett         F3039        25/35     2:47:35   10:46     2:47:16
158   Kim Davidson           F5059         7/11     2:47:54   10:48     2:47:41
159   Michael Stadum         M1929        13/14     2:48:04   10:49     2:47:49
160   Scott Simpson          M4049        33/39     2:48:15   10:49     2:47:55
161   Vanessa Carlson        F3039        26/35     2:48:07   10:49     2:47:59
162   Jdon Van Curler        M5059        18/19     2:48:38   10:50     2:48:08
163   Amy Jackson            F3039        27/35     2:49:00   10:51     2:48:32
164   Dodie Noles            F4049        13/24     2:48:47   10:52     2:48:43
165   Katherine Billock      F1929        19/25     3:13:45   10:54     2:49:13
166   Molly Prenger          F1929        20/25     2:50:52   11:00     2:50:47
167   Mirna Katke            F1929        21/25     2:51:03   11:01     2:50:54
168   Lara Key               F4049        14/24     2:51:37   11:02     2:51:19
169   Beth Martin            F4049        15/24     2:52:05   11:04     2:51:41
170   Bill Van Antwerp       M60UP          4/7     2:52:44   11:07     2:52:31
171   Krista Brown           F5059         8/11     2:53:01   11:07     2:52:38
172   Andrea Boures          F4049        16/24     2:54:08   11:12     2:53:58
173   Petra Hoy              F4049        17/24     2:54:53   11:15     2:54:37
174   Jennifer Ross          F1929        22/25     2:55:44   11:18     2:55:22
175   Heidi Frazier          F3039        28/35     2:55:45   11:18     2:55:23
176   Jeff Oka               M3039        32/34     2:56:09   11:20     2:55:58
177   Jodi Crisp             F3039        29/35     2:56:23   11:20     2:56:02
178   Kimberly Garland Campb F5059         9/11     2:56:54   11:23     2:56:40
179   David Lygre            M60UP          5/7     2:57:03   11:23     2:56:46
180   Traci Fontaine         F4049        18/24     2:57:01   11:23     2:56:49
181   Alicia Levy            F3039        30/35     2:57:32   11:26     2:57:22
182   Benjamin Forry         M4049        34/39     2:58:34   11:29     2:58:09
183   Kristen Opp            F1929        23/25     2:58:49   11:31     2:58:40
184   Nancy Williams         F3039        31/35     3:01:08   11:38     3:00:43
185   Troy Glasgow           M4049        35/39     3:01:09   11:39     3:00:44
186   Marie Slater           F4049        19/24     3:01:48   11:41     3:01:27
187   Bradley Baker          M4049        36/39     3:03:04   11:46     3:02:41
188   Stephen Miller         M4049        37/39     3:03:01   11:46     3:02:44
189   Alyssa McWilliam       F4049        20/24     3:05:00   11:54     3:04:40
190   Deborah Lampton        F3039        32/35     3:04:57   11:54     3:04:43
191   John Stucke            M4049        38/39     3:05:11   11:54     3:04:51
192   Cindy Thomas           F3039        33/35     3:05:52   11:58     3:05:40
193   Meg Baker              F4049        21/24     3:07:58   12:05     3:07:37
194   Kelly Stadum           F4049        22/24     3:09:46   12:12     3:09:31
195   Kay Leclaire           F60UP          2/3     3:10:09   12:14     3:09:54
196   Amy Confer             F3039        34/35     3:10:35   12:15     3:10:16
197   Ryan Gagnon            M1929        14/14     3:20:07   12:53     3:20:05
198   Gabriel Burdett        M3039        33/34     3:22:46   13:02     3:22:27
199   Penny Davis            F4049        23/24     3:24:07   13:08     3:23:56
200   Debra Howard           F5059        10/11     3:25:20   13:12     3:24:59
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201   Brent Freeman          M3039        34/34     3:32:34   13:40     3:32:10
202   Carly Morse            F1929        24/25     3:32:34   13:40     3:32:10
203   Amanda Bellefeuille    F1929        25/25     3:33:55   13:46     3:33:39
204   Pam Waco               F5059        11/11     3:34:52   13:49     3:34:30
205   Jenny Mims             F4049        24/24     3:34:53   13:49     3:34:31
206   Robert Tate            M4049        39/39     3:37:38   14:00     3:37:22
207   Mary Jane Sullivan     F60UP          3/3     3:50:24   14:50     3:50:24
208   Will Aslin             M60UP          6/7     3:50:26   14:51     3:50:26
209   Tim Samuelson          M60UP          7/7     4:00:24   15:27     3:59:58
210   Shaun Bristol          M5059        19/19     4:14:51   16:23     4:14:24
211   Kim Riggs              F3039        35/35     4:20:41   16:46     4:20:23
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